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DeviceKeyboardclassO: ; DATA XREF: sul
unicode 0, <\Device\KeyboardClass0>,0
db 2 dup(0)

Kbdclass_sys: DATA XREF: sut

00010 unicode O, <kbdclass.sys=,0

00010740 ; == UBROUTINE-==

000107A0 : Attribute p-based frame

000107A0 sub_107A0 proc near ; CODE XREF: suf
000107A0 DestinationString= UNICODE STRING ptr -14h

000107A0 FileObject = dword ptr -0Ch

000107A0 DeviceObject = dword ptr -8

000107A0 var_4 = dword ptr -4

000107A0 push ebp

000107A1 mov ebp, esp

000107A3 sub esp, 14h

000107A6 push ebx

000107A7 push offset DeviceKeyboardclassO ; Sq
000107AC lea eax, [ebp+DestinationString]
000107AF push eax ; DestinationSt(
00010780 xor bl, bl

00010782 call ds:RtlInitUnicodeString
00010788 lea eax, [ebp+DeviceObject]
000107BB push eax ; DeviceObject
000107BC lea eax, [ebp+FileObject]
000107BF push eax ; FileObject
000107C0 push 100000h ; DesiredAccess
000107CS lea eax, [ebp+DestinationString]
000107C8 push eax ; ObjectName
000107C9 call ds:IoGetDeviceObjectPointer
000107CF test eax, eax

000107D1 inz loc_10977

000107D7 cmp [ebp+FileObject], eax
000107DA iz loc_10984

000107E0 cmp [ebp+DeviceObject], eax
000107E3 iz loc_10977

000107E9 push [ebp+FileObject]

000107EC call IoGetBaseFileSystemDeviceObject
000107F1 test eax, eax

000107F3 mov [ebp+DeviceObject], eax
000107F6 jz loc_10977

000107FC mov eax, dword_113CO

00010801 mov ecx, [eax+4]

00010804 mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

00010807 lea edx, [ebp+var_4]

0001080A push edx

0001080B push eax

0001080C call dword ptr [ecx+2Ch]

0001080F test al, a

00010811 -

ooz 50251.d1l (Regin module)
00010813

00010819

0001081C mov edx, lebp+DeviceObject]
0001081F mov edx, [edx+8]

00010822 mov ecx, [eax+4]

00010825 push dword ptr [edx+44h]

00010828 mov ecx, [ecx+4]

00010828 mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

0001082E push eax

0001082F call dword ptr [ecx+138h]
00010835 test al, al

00010837 pop ecx

00010838 pop ecx

00010839 iz loc_10963

0001083F mov edx, [ebp+DeviceObject]
00010842 mov eax, [ebp+var_4]

001

000106AA
000106AA
000106AA
000106AA
000106AA
000106AA
000106AB
000106AD
00010680
00010681
00010686
00010689
0001 06BA
000106BC
000106C2
000106C5
000106C6
000106C9
000106CA
0001 06CF
000106D2
000106D3
000106D9
0001 06DB
000106EL
000106E4
0001 06EA
(0001 06ED
000106F3
000106F6
000106FB
000106FD
00010700
00010706
00010708
0001070E
00010711
00010714
00010715
00010716
00010719
00010718
0001071C
0001071D
00010723
00010726
00010729
0001072C
0001072F
00010732
00010735
00010738
00010739
0001073F
00010741
00010742
00010743
00010749
0001074C

O00106AA
0001 06AA

DeviceKeyboardclassO: DATA XREF;
unicode 0, <\Device\KeyboardClass0=,0
align 10h

Kbdclass_sys: DATA XREF: sub
unicode 0, <kbdclass.sys>,0

UBROUTINE-=
d frame
proc near

ttribut
sub_106AA

; CODE XREF:
DestinationString= UNICODE_STRING ptr -14h

FileObject = dword ptr -0Ch
DeviceObject = dword ptr -8
var_4 = dword ptr -4
push ebp
mov ebp, esp
sub esp, l4h
push ebx
push offset DeviceKeyboardclass0 ; "
lea eax, [ebp+DestinationString]
push eax ; DestinationStr
xor bl, bl
call ds:RtlInitUnicodeString
lea eax, [ebp+DeviceObject]
push eax ; DeviceObject
lea eax, [ebp+FileObject]
push eax ; FileObject
push 100000h ; DesiredAccess
lea eax, [ebp+DestinationString]
push eax ; ObjectName
call ds:IoGetDeviceObjectPointer
test eax, eax
jnz loc_10881
cmp [ebp+FileObject], eax
iz loc_1088E
cmp [ebp+DeviceObject], eax
jz loc_10881
push [ebp+FileObject]
call IoGetBaseFileSystemDeviceObject
test eax, eax
mov [ebp+DeviceObject], eax
jz loc_10881
mov eax, dword_11508
mov ecx, [eax+4]
mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]
lea edx, [ebp+var_4]
push edx
push eax
call dword ptr [ecx+2Ch]
test al, al
n n
20123.sys ("qwerty")
mov edx, [ebp+DeviceObject]
mov edx, [edx+8]
mov ecx, [eax+4]
push dword ptr [edx+44h]
mov ecx, [ecx+4]
mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]
push eax
call dword ptr [ecx+138h]
test al, a
pop ecx
pop ecx
jz loc_1086D
mov edx, [ebp+DeviceObject]
mov eax, [ebp+var_4]

KEBHY Qwerty HIFMNEIRRIE (FEHE-SHT 20121 - 20123 ) FiEREG , (BEE—R
I BEFET Regin SFEREHEP. XBRABETFET Qwerty 20123 #1RF Regin 50251
#&Rep |, METE Regin 50225 fif4 (IZIBHE Regin RIEEMSUF RS ). #lft 50225 th

SRARIETUE.

00010905 mov ecx, [ecx+4] 0001 080F
00010908 mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch] 00010812
00010908 push offset Kbdclass_sys : ||oco10815
00010910 push eax 0001081A
00010911 call dword ptr [ecx+120h] 00010818
00010917 test al, al 00010821
00010919 pop ecx 00010823
0001091A pop ecx 00010824
0001091B iz short loc_10963 00010825
0001091D mov eax, [ebp+var_4] 00010827
00010920 mov ecx, [eax+4] 0001082A
00010923 mov ecx, [ecx+4] 0001082D
00010926 mov ecx, [ecx+0cCh] 00010830
00010929 i 00010833
ooaroe%
00010930 e e 00010834
00010935 push eax (0001083F
00010936 call dword ptr [ecx+0ECh] (00010840
0001093C add esp, 10h 00010846
0001093F test eax, eax 00010849
00010941 inz short loc_10963 00010848
00010943 mov eax, [ebp+var_4] (0001084D
00010946 mov ecx, [eax+4] 00010850
00010949 mov ecx, [ecx+4] 00010853
0001094C mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch] 00010856
0001094F . 00010859
00010954 ( ) (0001 085E
00010955 5 02 5 1 Reg I n 0001 085F

mov ecx, [ecx+4]

mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

push offset Kbdclass_sys : "kbdclass.s
push eax

call dword ptr [ecx+120h]
test al, al

pop ecx

pop ecx

32 short loc_1086D

mov eax, [ebp+var_4]
mov ecx, [eax+4]

mov ecx, [ecx+4]

mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

push eax

call dword ptr [ecx+0ECh]
add esp, 16h

test eax, eax

inz short loc_1086D

mov eax, [ebp+var_4]

mov ecx, [eax+4]

mov ecx, [ecx+4]

mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

20123 ("Qwerty")
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0OO103EE public _50251_1 00010414 public _20123 1

O00103EE _50251_1 proc near DATA XREF: off||000L041A 20123 1 proc near EF
O00103EE arg_0 = dword ptr 4 0001041A arg_0O = dword ptr 4

OO00LO3EE arg_4 = dword ptr 8 0001041A arg_4 = dword ptr 8

000103EE mov eax, [esp+arg_0] 00010414 mov eax, [esp+arg_O]

000103F2 mov ecx, [eax+0Ch] 0001041E mov ecx, [eax+0Ch]

000103F5 push ebx 00010421 push ebx

000103F6 00010422

000103F7 push 50251 00010423 push 20123

000103FC d_113Co 00010428 d_11508

00010401 xor bl, bl 0001042D xor bl, bl

00010403 call dword ptr [ecx+18h] 0001042F call dword ptr [ecx+18h]
00010406 add esp, 0OCh 00010432 add esp, 0Ch

00010409 test al, al 00010435 test al, al

00010408 jz short loc_1042E 00010437 jz short loc_1045A

0001040D push [esp+4+arg_4] 00010439 push [esp+4+arg_4]

00010411 call sub_10ESE 0001043D call sub_10C28

00010416 test al, al 00010442 test al, al

00010418 jz short loc_l1041E 00010444 jz short loc_1044A

00010414 inc bl 00010446 inc bl

0001041C jmp short loc_1042E 00010448 imp short loc_1045A

BBOLOA4LE ; ---=--=coec ot a s e it et OO0TO84A" | = S S S e R S S S e S S S e R S S e e S S
0001041E loc_l041E: ; CODE XREF: _5(]0001044A Toc_l1044A: ; CODE XREF: _20
0001041E mov eax, dword_113CO 00010444 mov eax, dword_11508

00010423 mov ecx, [eax+4] 0001044F mov ecx, [eax+4]

00010426 mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch] 00010452 mov ecx, [ecx+0Ch]

00010429 push eax 00010455 push eax

00010424 call dword ptr [ecx+1Ch] 00010456 call dword ptr [ecx+1Ch]
00010420 pop ecx 00010459 pop ecx

0001042E loc_1042E: ; CODE XREF: _5(]0001045A loc_1045A: ; CODE XREF: _20:
0001042E mov al, bl 00010454 mov al, bl

00010430 pop ebx 0001045C pop ebx

00010431 retn 0001045D retn

00010431 _50251_1 endp 00010450 _20123 1 endp
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FTLAFATIAD Qwerty SERERAFHAREFD Regin AR E RE—KASEHBEIE,

B—IEEAIR | Regin EHFREFEINIZFELER VFS ( BIMNHERS ) 2R, X
BRECIFA A B EEFETREES L, R FaRER a0
FITIRG. BEIERICRSRIE— AR RATERRS RS RS,

Bfiz (MD5)

QWERTY 20123.sys :
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